Copyright 2025.03 RAMXEED LIMITED
Fujitsu Semiconductor Memory Solutions Limited has changed its name to RAMXEED Limited.
RAMXEED Limited will continue to offer and support existing products while maintaining Fujitsu's
part number unchanged.
Memory FeRAM
64 K (8 K  8) Bit I2C
MB85RC64TA
 DESCRIPTION

MB85RC64TA
DS501-00044-5v1-E 21
 ORDERING INFORMATION
*: Please contact our sales office about minimum shipping quantity.
Part number Package Shipping form Minimum shipping
quantity
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-BDE1  8-pin, plastic SOP(150mil) Tube *
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-BDERE1  8-pin, plastic SOP(150mil) Embossed Carrier tape 1500
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-AME2  8-pin, plastic SOP(150mil) Tray *
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-AMERE2  8-pin, plastic SOP(150mil) Embossed Carrier tape 1500
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-AWE2  8-pin, plastic SOP(150mil) Tube *
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-AWERE2  8-pin, plastic SOP(150mil) Embossed Carrier tape 1500
MB85RC64TAPN-G-AMEWE1 8-pin, plastic SON Embossed Carrier tape 1500
MB85RC64TA
22 DS501-00044-5v1-E
 PACKAGE DIMENSION
(1)MB85RC64TAPNF-G-BDE1/MB85RC64TAPNF-G-BDERE1/